Sep 13 2024 (17:49) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Bhusaval Gondwana SF Special/04064XXX - COVR - NR
NGP/Nagpur Junction to PLO/Pulgaon
1h 23m - 108 km - 1 halts - Departs Mon,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 15:05 0 |1 0 86 [207 [NR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 16:38 16:40 2m |1 1 134 (61 [177 [NCR
3 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 17:33 17:35 2m |1 |1 188 |63 |167 [NCR
4 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:28 19:30 2m |1 |1 306 |69 |212 |[NCR
5 VGL/ |VGL Jhansijunction 20:55 21:05 10m (3 |1 403 |102 |258 [NCR
6 |[LAR Lalitpur Junction 21:58 22:00 2m |2 |1 494 |63 |369 |[NCR
7 BINA |Bina Junction 23:00 23:02 2m |23 |1 557 |78 |411 |[WCR
8 |BAQ |GanjBasoda 23:37 23:39 2m |0 |1 602 |85 [417 |WCR
9 |BHS |Vidisha 00:07 00:09 2m 2,3 |2 642 |63 [429 |WCR
10 |BPL Bhopal junction 01:00 01:05 5m |1 |2 695 |78 [405 |WCR
11 |NDPM |Narmadapuram 02:02 02:04 2m (2 |2 769 |21 |303 [WCR

(Hoshangabad)
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 02:55 03:05 10m (3 |2 787 |70 [329 |WCR
13 |GDYA |Ghoradongri 04:05 04:06 im |2 |2 858 |58 (407 |CR
14 |BZU  |Betul 04:44 04:46 2m |1 |2 894 166 (639 |CR
15 |AMLA |Amla junction 05:07 05:09 2m (2 |2 917 |87 CR
16 |MTY  |Multai 05:25 05:26 m (0 |2 940 |61 [759 |CR
17 |PAR Pandhurna 06:06 06:07 im [0 |2 981 |47 |478 |CR
18 [NGP |Nagpur Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 2 1086 |82 (309 |CR
19 [WR Wardha Junction 09:28 09:30 2m |0 |2 1164 |77 |247 [CR
20 |PLO ([Pulgaon 09:53 09:54 Tm |0 |2 1194 |66 |273 [CR
21 |DMN |Dhamangaon 10:12 10:13 Tm [0 |2 1214 |33 |300 [CR
22 |BD Badnera Junction 11:37 11:40 3m |1 |2 1260 |86 (301 |CR

(Amravati)
23 |MZR |Murtizapur Junction 12:09 12:10 Tm (1 |2 1301 |64 |303 [CR
24 |AK Akola Junction 12:45 12:50 5m |1 |2 1339 |79 |[598 |CR
25 |[SEG |Shegaon 13:18 13:20 2m |1 |2 1376 |83 |276 [CR
26 |MKU |Malkapur 13:58 14:00 2m |1 |2 1428 |46 248 [CR
27 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 15:05 34 |2 1478 |- 205 |CR

Sep 13 2024 (17:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



